SOBC-Richmond 2018/19 Program Schedule — DRAFT

Program Day of Week Dates Time Location Head Coach Assistant Coach Program Volunteers
Active Start Saturday Sept.22-Dec. 8 10-11a.m. Blundell Elementary Phoebe Lau
Jan.12-June 8
Athletics Monday April 8 = June 17 6:30-8 p.m. Minoru Track Chris Vanderwel Manveer Nagra
Athletics - Monday April 8 = June 17 6:30-8 p.m. Minoru Track Anthony Chen
Development
Aquatics — Thursday Sept. 20-Dec. 6 7:45-9 p.m. Watermania
Thursday Jan. 10— April 11
Aquatics — Saturday Sept.22-Dec. 8 11:30a.m.—- 1 p.m. Minoru Aquatics
Saturday Jan. 12— April 13
Basketball - B Tuesday Sept. 18 -Dec. 4 7:30-9 p.m. Dixon Elementary
Jan. 8 — March 6
Basketball - C Tuesday Sept. 18 - Dec. 4 6:30-7:30 p.m. Dixon Elementary
Jan. 8 — March 6
Basketball -
Development
Bocce Saturday April 13- June 22 Steveston Ball Park Chaslynn Gillanders
Bowling 5-Pin Thursday Sept. 20-Dec. 6 4:30 - 6:30 p.m. Lucky 9 Lanes Diane McGregor Margaret Sherwood
Jan. 10-March 7
Bowling - Thursday April 11— May 30 4:30 - 6:30 p.m. Lucky 9 Lanes
Sport Start 5-Pin
Bowling 10-Pin Saturday Sept.22-Dec. 8 9-11:30a.m. Lucky 9 Lanes Marcus Narsalya
Jan. 12-March 9
Curling Sunday Oct. 14-Dec. 2 5-6:30 p.m. Richmond Curling Heather Jamieson Anthony Chen
Jan. 13- March 10 Club
Figure Skating Sunday Sept. 23 -Dec. 2 12:45-1:30 p.m. Minoru Arena Janice Chan Tianna Brammer
Jan. 13- March 10
Fitness — Club Fit Monday Sept. 17 -Dec. 3 6;30-8 p.m. Brighouse Manveer Nagra Chris Vanderwel
Jan. 7 - March 4 Elementary
Fitness — High Impact Saturday Sept.22-Dec. 8 9-11a.m. Walter Lee
Jan. 12-March 9 Elementary
Floor Hockey B Wednesday Sept. 19 -Dec. 5 7:30-9 p.m. Woodward Adam Warren Dave Showers
Jan. 9 —March 6 Elementary
Floor Hockey C Wednesday Sept. 19 -Dec. 5 6-7:30 p.m. Woodward
Jan. 9 —March 6 Elementary
Floor Hockey -
Development
Fundamentals Saturday Sept.22-Dec. 8 9-10a.m. Blundell Elementary Phoebe Lau
Jan.12-June 8
Golf
Power Lifting Manveer Nagra
Rhythmic Saturday Sept.22-Dec. 8 2:30-4p.m. Walter Lee Meghan Jamieson
Gymnastics Jan. 12-May 4 Elementary
Soccer - Indoor Friday Sept. 21 -Dec.7 6:30-8 p.m. Blair Elementary Ben-David Aharon Dennis Scally
Jan. 11 -March 8
Soccer - Indoor Friday Sept. 21 -Dec.7 7-8p.m. McKay Elementary
Development Jan. 11 - March 8
Soccer - Outdoor Sunday April 7 = June 23 6:30-8 p.m. Hugh Boyd Park Ben-David Aharon Dennis Scally
Softball B Wednesday April 10-June 19 6:30-8 p.m. Woodward Adam Warren Dave Showers
Elementary
Softball C Wednesday April 10-June 19 6:30-8 p.m. Woodward

Elementary




